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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay lnvestments Ptg
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

Mariene

KWV Ordar Number:

110538831
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

65.270kg

REMARKS: FOR

ANY DUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

:C

301406
901405
901395
901311
901185

700025945
700025944
700025956
700024258
700024861

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic
Annabelle Cuvea Rose 6x750ml

pec
pc
pc
CcSs
cs

Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Reg{i No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg NG: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503
‘Pack Qt it
150 x 20 . 155.00 2.90
150 x 20 .0 155.00 2.90
150 x 20 .0 155.00 2.90
6 x 750 .0 470.58 2.30
6 x 750 .0 470.58 2.30
GRASONIE o e
LR 4 3
el g i =004
NG VOLLA A G 0l

2.00 147 .49
2.00 147.49
2.00 147.49
2.00 450.55
2.00 450.56

§84.97
884.97
589.98
201.12
1,351.68

132.75
132.75

88.50
135.17
202.74

1,017.72
1,017.72

678.48
1,036.29
1,554.42

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Oocs-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYHN
Exf: 006168
0085 - LONDON

Received in good

Signature:

e

order

on behalf of Customer

Name : V\uﬁﬂL&£E“ﬂ5—
e 0\\0 ?fw-lp

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms

ZAR

Settlement Disgcount
Payable after Discount :

15 days from stmnt 1.5% diasc

5,225.06

79.57-

Branch:

Bank Details: Chegue Acc

FNB

Acc; 6300 32B 6845

250655

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:




